
Antietam Virtual Academy Staff Page 

 

Mr. Zack Williams – AVA Coordinator:  zwilliams@antietamsd.org C- 484-219-8081 

     Mr. Williams has been with the Antietam School District since  
2008-2009 school year.  He served as a High School               
Economics and U.S. History teacher for 8 years at Antietam 
Middle/Senior High School before becoming the Virtual 
Academy Coordinator in the 2017-2018 School Year.  Mr. 
Williams also serves as the Athletic Director of the 
Middle/Senior High School.   
 

Mrs. Joan Groves – Middle/Senior High School Guidance Counselor (Last Name A-K) 
Email – jgroves@antietamsd.org 
  
Mrs. Ashley Brown – Middle/Senior High School Guidance Counselor (Last Names L-Z) 
Email – abrown@antietamsd.org 
 
 
Dr. Felice Stern – Principal at Antietam Middle/Senior High School 
Email – fstern@antietamsd.org 
 
Mr. Tim Matlack – Assistant Principal at Antietam Middle/Senior High School 
Email – tmatlack@antietamsd.org 
 
Mrs. Kelly Landherr – Principal of Mount Penn Elementary School 
Email – klandherr@antietamsd.org 
 
Mrs. Michele Bleacher – Principal of Mount Penn Primary Center 
Email – mbleacher@antietamsd.org 
 
Mr. Jeff Boyer - Superintendent of the Antietam School District 
Email – jboyer@antietamsd.org 
 
Mr. Tony DiSarro – Director of Technology for the Antietam School District 
Email – adisarro@antietamsd.org 
 
Mrs. Michele Lill – Registrar for the Antietam School District 
Email -   mlill@antietamsd.org 
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